ON CALL DR MANTILLA
DAY _ DATE TIMES $8.40 $12.50 1000 | 1000 | 1001 | 1001 | TOTALS

SUNDAY 01.06.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00

OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
MONDAY 02.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00

OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
TUESDAY 03.06.2014 |IN HOURS 9 900 $75.60] .

OUT HOURS $0.00| ’é"“‘:”

OVERNIGHT $0.00 /'

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESDAY |04.06.2014 |[IN HOURS $0.00]|

OUT HOURS $0.00|

OVERNIGHT $0.00|

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|
THURSDAY |05.06.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00|

OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|
FRIDAY 06.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00]

OUT HOURS $0.00]

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SATURDAY  |07.06.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00

OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00




DAY DATE | TIMES - $8.40 12.50 1000 | 1000 1001 | 1001 | TOTALS
SUNDAY 08.06.2014 | IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00{
OVERNIGHT $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
MONDAY 09.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00|
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|
TUESDAY 10.06.2014 | IN HOURS $0.00{
OUT HOURS $0.00|
OVERNIGHT $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|
WEDNESDAY |11.06.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
THURSDAY  [12.06.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|
FRIDAY 13.06.2014 |IN HOURS 10 900 100 $84.00]
OUT HOURS 5 500 $62.50
OVERNIGHT $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00/
SATURDAY  |14.06.2014 [IN HOURS 4 400 $33.60|
OUT HOURS 11 600 500 $137.50|
OVERNIGHT g 900 $112.50{/
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00{




DAY DATE TIMES $8.40 $1250 | 1000 | 1000 | 1001 | 1001 | TOTALS
SUNDAY 15.06.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00]
OUT HOURS 15 900| 600  $187.50
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT 8 800 $100.00|
MONDAY 16.06.2014 |IN HOURS 10 900 100 $84.00]
OUT HOURS $0.00]
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00’
TUESDAY 17.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESDAY |18.06.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|
THURSDAY | 19.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00|
OUT HOURS $0.00|
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
FRIDAY 20.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00|
OUT HOURS $0.00{
OVERNIGHT $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00]
SATURDAY  |21.06.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00)
OUT HOURS $0.00|
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|




DAY DATE TIMES $8.40 $12.50 | 1000 | 1000 | 1001 | 1001 | TOTVALS
SUNDAY 22.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00]
OUT HOURS $0.00|
OVERNIGHT $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
MONDAY 23.06.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.
TUESDAY 24.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESDAY [25.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00]
OVERNIGHT $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|
THURSDAY  |26.05.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00}
OUT HOURS $0.00|
OVERNIGHT $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
FRIDAY 27.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00|
OVERNIGHT $0.00)|
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|
SATURDAY |28.6.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00|
OUT HOURS $0.00]
OVERNIGHT $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00




DAY DATE TIMES $8.40 12.50 4000 | 1000 | 1001 | 1001 | TOTALS
SUNDAY 29.06.2014 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00]
OVERNIGHT $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00|
MONDAY 30.6.2014 |IN HOURS $0.00]
OUT HOURS $0.00|
OVERNIGHT $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00]
IN HOURS $0.00]
OUT HOURS $0.00]
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
TOTAL FOR MONTH $877.20




Dates 1-June 2014 to 30-June-2014
Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital) - All Attendances (ED)
TOTAL Billing for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of June 2014

Date Patient Name MRN Time ltem # Payment Item Cost
3/06/2014 Pringle, Boyd William James 0803750 1410 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen) $ 97.50
3/06/2014 Hodgins, Blade 2799328 1425 1010 in-hours consultation $ 55.70
3/06/2014 Shearer, Philip Douglas 2137035 1400 1010 in-hours consultation $ 55.70
1908 ECG $ 79.80
1072 IV Cannula $ 59.20
4/06/2014 Mcparland, Judith Regina 0823840 840 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen) $ 97.50
4/06/2014 Watson. Dale Leanne 2120542 1400 1010 in-hours consultation $ 55.70
1072 IV Cannula $ 59.20
4/06/2014 Greedy, Norman 3056426 1500 1056 Emergency $ 200.20
1908 ECG $ 79.80
1072 IV Cannula $ 59.20
4/06/2014 Greedy, Norman 3056426 1800 1024 A/H cons. 1st pt exc sat/sun/ph $ 115.10
1908 ECG $ 79.80
6/06/2014 Hughes, Lesley- Sharon 0575555 815 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen) $ 97.50
10/06/2014 Perkins, Angela Doreen 1647306 1730 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen) $ 97.50
12/06/2014 Woodward, Skye Rose 2428893 1230 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen) $ 97.50
13/06/2014 Jones, Brian dob 18/12/1934 1715 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen) $ 97.50
13/06/2014 Thorpe, Jason 2838231 1750 1010 in-hours consultation $ 55.70
3050 x2  deep < 7cm / suture x2 $ 295.00
13/06/2014 Hamilton, Audrey 2036831 1720 1010 in-hours consultation $ 55.70
1908 x2 ECG x2 $ 159.60
1072 IV Cannula $ 59.20
13/06/2014 Kuosman, Michael 0677399 1835 1024 A/H cons. 1st pt exc sat/sun/ph $ 115.10
13/06/2014 Hills, Sapphire 2661217 1855 1026 A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph $ 83.60
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13/06/2014

13/06/2014
13/06/2014
13/06/2014

14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014

14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014

14/06/2014
14/06/2014

15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014

Booth, Robina Louise

Bargwanna, Imogen Jan Colette
Cliff, Glen Robert
Mckeon, Yvonne Marie

Chapman, Rochelle
Londfield, Tyler Robert
Vickers, Majorie Jean
Rushby, Tyson

Rolls, Marion Joan

Cooper, Gay
Wilkes, Bella Storm
O'Dea, Riley

Mann, Seth
Corcoran, Tom Glen
Simon, Jake Adam
Hill, Harma

Nunn, Dorothy
Newton, Daphne Alberta

Cagney, Patrick
Knight, Tareeka
Blakcwell, Kevin Neil
Bailey, Casey

1901703

1997007
0278140
0607472

2838261
1983774
3024992
1995840
0417153

0885172
2746430
2663312
2717769
1872297
2137711
1727098

2838286
2033446

0262804

1845

1905
1930
1915

920
945
1040
1105
1122

1135
1200
1245
1343
1353
1402
1440

1530
2340

0010
0030
0750
0040

1026
1908
1026
1026
1056
1072
1908
1012
1010
1010
1010
1010
1908
1010
1031
1031
1031
1034
1034
1034
1908
1034
1039
1072
1046
1050
1046
1050

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

ECG

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

Emergency

IV Cannula

ECG

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation

ECG

in-hours consultation

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

ECG

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

Late Night 1st Patient, 10pm to 12 midnight
IV Cannula

Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) First Patient
Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) subs patient
Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) First Patient
Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) subs patient
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83.60
79.80
83.60
83.60
200.20
59.20
79.80
97.50
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
79.80
55.70
115.10
115.10
115.10
83.60
83.60
83.60
79.80
83.60
200.20
59.20
250.20
115.10
250.20
115.10



15/06/2014

15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014

15/06/2014
15/06/2014

15/06/2014
15/06/2014

15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014

15/06/2014

15/06/2014
15/06/2014

Noncic,Brendan James

Stanton, Patrick
Mackay, Vicki

Elias, Robert
Murray, Francis John
Buman, Kira Lee
Carroll, Peter John
Bailley, Sandra Ellem
Starkey, Lucy

Dwyer, Bathany Isabel
O'connor, Jennifer Mary

Passfield, Jacqueline Marie
Wheeler, Kassandra Kate

Mullan, Daniel

Ling, Donna Maree
Burgdorf, Mia
Humphries, Margaret Ella

Almond, Jean

Wheeler, Kassandra Kate
Spruce, Albert

226098

2838332
3016825
3065176
3046964
0537111
0874508

0695603
2041044

0556703
1752492

2838372

2082944

2685156

1780376

0530231

1752492
0160602

0050

0300
0341
0600
0640
0800
0815
1320
1345

1410
1430

1450
1510

1530

1540

1600

1622

1645

1712
1740

1054
1072
1908
1046
1050
1046
1050
1031
1031
1031
1031
7550
1031
1034
1908
1034
1034
1072
1034
7412
1034
1034
1034
1072
1034
1908
1034
1034
1072
1908

Emergency Anti Social (M/N-7.00am) 1st Patient
IV Cannula

ECG

Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) First Patient
Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) subs patient
Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) First Patient
Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) subs patient
After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
Radius fracture

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

ECG

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

IV Cannula

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

L Shoulder dislocation

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

IV Cannula

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

ECG

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday
IV Cannula

ECG
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250.20

59.20
79.80
250.20
115.10
250.20
115.10
115.10
115.10
115.10
115.10
255.10
115.10
83.60
79.80
83.60
83.60
59.20
83.60
147.50
83.60
83.60
83.60
59.20
83.60
79.80
83.60
83.60
59.20
79.80



15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014

15/06/2014
16/06/2014
16/06/2014
16/06/2014
16/06/2014
16/06/2014
16/06/2014
17/06/2014

18/06/2014

25/06/2014

Gerard, Holly
Dudley, Bruce
Edward, Brittany Jade
Doodds, Jaimie Mark

Humphries, Margaret Ella
Folino-Gallo, V

Connell, Timothy James
Hokin, Stephen

Foster, Danielle Louise
Semple, Jamie-Shah
Watson, Charlotte
Callaghan, Allan John James

Rowe, Richard

Hughes, Lesley-Sharon

2838339
0149070
0683914
0273828

1780376
2838439
0743826
3006134
1797445
2247889
dob 11/4/90
3052453

2809056

0575555

AT

Sy v

1806
1825
1830
1850

1940

1100

1245

1320

1420

1650

1700

1430

0900

1730

1034
1034
1034
1034
3050
1034
161
1908
1072
1012
1908
1010
7673
1010
1010
1010
1012
1012
1908
1056
1908

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday
suture to fingers deep

After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday
Emergency x 2 hrs

ECG

IV Cannula

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)
ECG

in-hours consultation

# 2nd metatarsal

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)
in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)
ECG

Emergency
ECG

TOTAL

21/7/2014
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$

83.60
83.60
83.60
83.60
147.50
83.60
323.20
79.80
59.20
97.50
79.80
55.70
153.10
55.70
55.70
55.70
97.50
97.50
79.80
200.20
79.80

10,670.00



Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital)
In-patient Non-Chargeable for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of June 2014

Date

02/06/2014
03/06/2014
03/06/2014
04/06/2014
04/06/2014
04/06/2014
04/06/2014
04/06/2014
04/06/2014
04/06/2014

04/06/2014
05/06/2014

05/06/2014
06/06/2014
13/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014
14/06/2014

Patient Name

Kembrey, Sandra Dawn
Kembrey, Sandra Dawn
Shearer, Phillip Douglas
Kembrey, Sandra Dawn
Godfrey, Shirley
Gleeson, Jamie Keith
Shearer, Phillip Douglas
Campbell, Frederick
Gleeson, Jamie Keith
Sippett, Sidney
Shearer, Phillip Douglas
Kembrey, Sandra Dawn
Shearer, Phillip Douglas
Shearer, Phillip Douglas
Wanless, Allan Phillip
Godfrey, Shirley
Mckeon, Yvonne
James, Kenneth Colin
Wanless, Allan Phillip
Williams, Beryl Florence
Petersen, Mary

Moran, Ty Anthony
Peek, Berry

Boswell, Susanne Christina

MRN

3020329
3020329
2137035
3020329
0711589
0715925
2137035
0923834
0715925
3064549

2137035
3020329

2137035
2137035
2137035
0711589
0607472
0666553
1784509
0934896
3028583
4032610
3037850
1052246

Time
900
750
1730
805
815
825
845
850
1410
1420

1800
810

830
845
2015
830
840
845
855
905
915
940
1230
1515

ltem #
1002
1002
1012
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004

1024
1004

1004
1002
1024
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1031
1031
1072

Dates 1 June- 2014 - 30 June 2014

Payment ltem
Where only one in-patient (review)
Where only one in-patient (review)

Consultation: NON EMERGENCY/NON ROUTINE PATIENTS In hours

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion

A/H cons. 1st pt exc sat/sun/ph
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where only one in-patient (review)

A/H cons. 1st pt exc sat/sun/ph

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Consultation After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
Consultation After Hrs Sat,Sun,Public Holiday, First 3 Patients
IV Cannula

0O
o
7]
a
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73.70
73.70
97.50
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
115.10
55.70
55.70
73.70
115.10
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
115.10
115.10
59.20



14/06/2014
14/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014

15/06/2014

15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014
15/06/2014

15/06/2014

15/06/2014
16/06/2014
17/06/2014
17/06/2014
18/06/2014
18/06/2014
19/06/2014
26/06/2014
26/06/2014

Craft, Dauglas Albert
Moran, Ty Anthony
Bailey, Sharon

Newton, Daphne Alberta

Newton, Daphne Alberta

Mckeon, Yvonne Marie
James, Kenneth Colin
Godfrey, Shirley

Moran, Ty Anthony
Wanless, Allan Phillip
Petersen, Mary
Williams, Beryl Florence

Williams, Beryl Florence

Mckeon, Yvonne Marie
Spruce, Albert

Spruce, Albert

Callaghan, Allan John James
Spruce, Albert

Callaghan, Allan John James
Callaghan, Allan John James
Hughes, Lesley-Sharon
Hughes, Lesley-Sharon

3015717
4032610
3004211
2033446

2033446

0607472
0666553
0711589
4032610
1784509
3028583
0934896

0934896

0607472
0160602
0160602
3052453
0160602
3052453
3052453
575555

575555

2320
725

0020
0235

0320

0700
0710
715
715
725
730
745

1400

1925
1350
1415
1745
845
850
840
840
1700

1039
1016
1046
1046
1908
1046
1908
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1072
1016
1072
1012
1004
1004
1012
1004
1004
1002
1002
1012

Consultation Late Night 1st Patient, 10pm to 12 midnight

Consultation:
Consultation:
Consultation:
ECG
Consultation:
ECG
Consultation:
Consultation:
Consultation:
Consultation:
Consultation:
Consultation:
Consultation:
IV Cannula
Consultation:
IV Cannula
Consultation:

During a ward round - Sunday
Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) First Patient
Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) First Patient

Anti Social Hrs (M/night - 7.00am) First Patient

During a ward round - Sunday
During a ward round - Sunday
During a ward round - Sunday
During a ward round - Sunday
During a ward round - Sunday
During a ward round - Sunday
During a ward round - Sunday

During a ward round - Sunday

NON EMERGENCY/NON ROUTINE PATIENTS In hours

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion

Consultation:

NON EMERGENCY/NON ROUTINE PATIENTS In hours

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where only one in-patient (review)
Where only one in-patient (review)

Consultation:

TOTAL

21/7/2014

NON EMERGENCY/NON ROUTINE PATIENTS In hours

R R A - - e R I e

200.20
66.60
250.20
250.20
79.80
250.20
79.80
66.60
66.60
66.60
66.60
66.60
66.60
66.60
59.20
66.60
59.20
97.50
55.70
55.70
97.50
55.70
55.70
73.70
73.70
97.50

4,220.30



